
    pMjwb rwj trWsimSn kwrporySn ilimtf 
        rij. dPqr: pI.AYs.eI.bI. hYf dPqr, dI mwl pitAwlw-147001 

Corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGCO33814 

dPqr: sInIAr kwrjkwrI ieMjInIAr,pRotYkSn mMfl, pI.AYs.tI.sI.AYl, jlMDr. 

PYks nM: 0181-2775883  E-mail:- srxen-pm-prot1-jld@pstcl.org 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM No. 2 

         TEN No. 01/2023-24 

In continuation of this office Tender Enquiry No. 01/2023-24 dated 30.01.2024, 

following amendment is made in terms and conditions for outsourced vehicles:- 

Existing term and conditions (Sr. No. 
24) 

Amended term and conditions ( Sr. No. 
24) 

Variation of 05 Paisa for cars and Variation 08 
Paisa for every Rs. 1/- variation in diesel cost 
shall be applicable for any vehicle with 7 seater 
capacity and having cc more than 2000, under 
Clause 2(6) (b) at sr. no. XXX of PSTCL Amended 
Transport Policy memo no 5843/48 dated 
24.04.23, taking the base rate of diesel as that 
on the tender floating date, shall be applicable 
on actual kilometres run, effective from the 1st 
day of the subsequent month 

Variation of 05 Paisa for cars and 08 Paisa for 
other vehicles, for every Rs. 1/- variation in diesel 
cost, taking the base rate of diesel mention on 
page No. 09 (marked #) of  amended Corporate 
Transport Policy of PSTCL, shall be applicable on 
actual kilometers run, effective from the 1st day of 
the subsequent month.  

 

                                               
                                                                                                                 Sr.Xen 

                                                                                                                 Protection Division 

                                                                                                                 PSTCL Jalandhar 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


